
Wallace Township 

2026 Liquid Fuels Budget

Income

2026 Budget Revenue Accounts 2026 Budget 

340 INTEREST EARNED & RENTS
341.100 INTEREST EARNINGS $100.00

TOTAL INTEREST & RENT $100.00

2026 Budget Revenue Accounts 2026 Budget 

350 INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUES
355.020 LIQUID FUELS TAX $126,562.50

TOTAL INTERGOV. REVENUES $126,562.50

Previous Yr. (2025) Carry-Over $133,000.83

 Total Income $259,663.33

2026 Budget Expenditures Accounts 2026 Budget 

430-432 PUBLIC WORKS - HIGHWAYS

432.245 WINTER MAINT. - MATERIAL $45,000.00

432.452 WINTER MAINT. - EQUIPT & LABOR $16,170.78

430.740 MAJOR EQUIPMENT $60,000.00

TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS $121,170.78

2026 Budget Expenditures Accounts 2026 Budget 

433.00 Street Signs $2,500.00

TOTAL STREET SIGNS $2,500.00

2026 Budget Expenditures Accounts 2026 Budget 

438-439 STREET MAINT. & RESURFACING

438.245 STREET MAINT. - MATERIAL $45,992.55

438.372 STREET MAINT. - EQUIPT & LABOR $45,000.00

439.245 ST. RESURFACE - MATERIAL $45,000.00

 TOTAL STREET MAINT. & RESURFACING $135,992.55

Total Expense $259,663.33

Total Income - Total Expense 2026 Budget 

Total Income $259,663.33

Total Expense $259,663.33

Net Income $0.00

State Liquid Fuels

Page 6 of 6


